
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 6                  3               948                957               

Bagong Pag‐Asa 10               27            3,157             3,194            

Bahay Toro 22               42            6,430             6,494            

Balingasa 3                  16            1,284             1,303            

Bungad 1                  9               982                992               

Damar 2                  1               252                255               

Damayan ‐              8               874                882               

Del Monte ‐              10            1,274             1,284            

Katipunan 2                  3               716                721               

Lourdes 5                  7               864                876               

Maharlika 3                  6               806                815               

Manresa 4                  9               1,154             1,167            

Mariblo ‐              1               390                391               

Masambong 1                  13            1,097             1,111            

N.S. Amoranto 3                  5               784                792               

Nayong Kanluran ‐              9               388                397               

Paang Bundok 1                  8               666                675               

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon 3                  7               392                402               

Paltok 6                  19            1,642             1,667            

Paraiso 1                  4               435                440               

Phil‐Am 2                  4               492                498               

Project 6 12               10            2,103             2,125            

Ramon Magsaysay 2                  6               1,426             1,434            

Saint Peter 2                  3               638                643               

Salvacion 5                  6               885                896               

San Antonio 8                  18            1,819             1,845            

San Isidro Labrador 1                  5               936                942               

San Jose 3                  9               716                728               

Santa Cruz 1                  ‐           631                632               

Santa Teresita 3                  3               1,693             1,699            

Santo Cristo 8                  5               1,910             1,923            

Santo Domingo 9                  9               1,219             1,237            

Siena 3                  2               599                604               

Talayan 1                  3               450                454               

Vasra 6                  3               1,152             1,161            

Veterans Village 3                  15            1,771             1,789            

West Triangle 1                  5               856                862               

District 1 Total 143       313 43,831    44,287   
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 16               37            4,215             4,268            

Batasan Hills 39               72            10,634           10,745          

Commonwealth 31               71            7,779             7,881            

Holy Spirit 17               59            6,971             7,047            

Payatas 20               66            5,703             5,789            

District 2 Total 123       305 35,302    35,730   

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan 1                  3               775                779               

Bagumbayan 3                  8               2,493             2,504            

Bagumbuhay 1                  10            1,298             1,309            

Bayanihan ‐              1               157                158               

Blue Ridge A ‐              4               236                240               

Blue Ridge B ‐              ‐           218                218               

Camp Aguinaldo 1                  1               1,429             1,431            

Claro ‐              2               786                788               

Dioquino Zobel ‐              4               250                254               

Duyan‐Duyan ‐              ‐           577                577               

E. Rodriguez 9                  21            2,395             2,425            

East Kamias 1                  11            1,069             1,081            

Escopa I ‐              4               343                347               

Escopa II ‐              ‐           107                107               

Escopa III 2                  3               561                566               

Escopa IV 1                  3               195                199               

Libis ‐              4               631                635               

Loyola Heights 3                  12            2,522             2,537            

Mangga ‐              1               148                149               

Marilag 4                  25            1,830             1,859            

Masagana ‐              5               881                886               

Matandang Balara 9                  40            5,765             5,814            

Milagrosa 3                  5               1,100             1,108            

Pansol 2                  16            2,120             2,138            

Quirino 2‐A 3                  2               805                810               

Quirino 2‐B ‐              1               815                816               

Quirino 2‐C ‐              1               431                432               

Quirino 3‐A ‐              1               262                263               

Saint Ignatius ‐              4               299                303               

San Roque 4                  11            2,287             2,302            

Silangan 1                  5               819                825               

Socorro 11               14            4,874             4,899            

Tagumpay ‐              1               222                223               

Ugong Norte 14               5               1,616             1,635            

Villa Maria Clara ‐              4               464                468               

West Kamias 1                  8               797                806               

White Plains 6                  1               614                621               

District 3 Total 80         241 42,191    42,512   
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 5                  5               3,562             3,572            

Botocan 1                  2               480                483               

Central 12               9               2,259             2,280            

Damayang Lagi 4                  3               1,485             1,492            

Don Manuel ‐              ‐           650                650               

Doña Aurora 9                  3               693                705               

Doña Imelda 9                  8               1,669             1,686            

Doña Josefa 6                  1               456                463               

Horseshoe 1                  1               522                524               

Immaculate Concepcion 2                  7               1,085             1,094            

Kalusugan 5                  4               985                994               

Kamuning 3                  11            1,896             1,910            

Kaunlaran 14               6               2,105             2,125            

Kristong Hari 4                  4               724                732               

Krus Na Ligas 8                  12            2,226             2,246            

Laging Handa 9                  2               1,203             1,214            

Malaya ‐              5               481                486               

Mariana 5                  4               2,171             2,180            

Obrero 8                  2               908                918               

Old Capitol Site ‐              3               383                386               

Paligsahan 1                  7               962                970               

Pinagkaisahan 4                  3               948                955               

Pinyahan 10               18            3,153             3,181            

Roxas 4                  8               1,940             1,952            

Sacred Heart 4                  5               1,077             1,086            

San Isidro Galas 1                  ‐           911                912               

San Martin De Porres 8                  12            1,229             1,249            

San Vicente 1                  1               672                674               

Santo Niño 2                  3               835                840               

Santol 5                  3               994                1,002            

Sikatuna Village ‐              7               1,453             1,460            

South Triangle 15               5               2,668             2,688            

Tatalon 25               22            2,945             2,992            

Teachers Village East 3                  1               594                598               

Teachers Village West 1                  4               601                606               

U.P. Campus 7                  13            2,587             2,607            

U.P. Village 3                  ‐           710                713               

Valencia 2                  3               1,644             1,649            

District 4 Total 201       207 51,866    52,274   
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 14               32            4,104             4,150            

Capri 3                  6               447                456               

Fairview 11               26            5,703             5,740            

Greater Lagro 6                  15            2,849             2,870            

Gulod 8                  52            3,257             3,317            

Kaligayahan 19               23            4,856             4,898            

Nagkaisang Nayon 8                  34            3,157             3,199            

North Fairview 10               13            3,254             3,277            

Novaliches Proper 10               12            2,407             2,429            

Pasong Putik 8                  10            2,433             2,451            

San Agustin 6                  14            2,036             2,056            

San Bartolome 15               34            4,960             5,009            

Santa Lucia 2                  7               1,726             1,735            

Santa Monica 10               13            2,452             2,475            

District 5 Total 130       291 43,641    44,062   

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 4                  29            2,299             2,332            

Baesa 3                  40            2,842             2,885            

Balong Bato 3                  10            650                663               

Culiat 13               39            6,364             6,416            

New Era 9                  5               1,676             1,690            

Pasong Tamo 26               55            8,077             8,158            

Sangandaan 5                  21            2,562             2,588            

Sauyo 5                  38            4,802             4,845            

Talipapa 6                  23            3,628             3,657            

Tandang Sora 13               48            7,171             7,232            

Unang Sigaw ‐              4               336                340               

District 6 Total 87         312 40,407    40,806   
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